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DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>

Advisory No. 2 dated March 17, 2022 - Writeshop for the finalization of Manual of
Authorities on Financial Matters 
1 message

MGT DENR <mgt_denr@yahoo.com> Thu, Mar 17, 2022 at 2:27 PM
To: aprilrose_mansueto <aprilrose_mansueto@yahoo.com>, Information Systems and Mining Concerns Assistant Secretary
for Finance <asec.fismc@denr.gov.ph>, Nonita Caguioa <nscaguioa@denr.gov.ph>, ANGELITO FONTANILLA
<avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com>, FMS Budget Division <budget@denr.gov.ph>, "accountingco@denr.gov.ph"
<accountingco@denr.gov.ph>, PAMD FASPS <pamdfasps@gmail.com>, DENR Bureau FMB <fmb@denr.gov.ph>, FOREV
FMB <forev.fmb@gmail.com>, "fmb_director@mozcom.com" <fmb_director@mozcom.com>, Forest Management Bureau
Accounting <fmbacctgdenr@gmail.com>, DENR Bureau LMB <lmb@denr.gov.ph>, lmb accounting
<lmb.accounting@yahoo.com>, BMB Director <director@bmb.gov.ph>, Biodiversity Management Bureau
<bmb@bmb.gov.ph>, BMB Accounting <accounting@bmb.gov.ph>, ODIR ERDB <odir.erdb@gmail.com>, Erdb Denr
<erdbco@yahoo.com>, "erdb@denr.gov.ph" <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, "erdbdir@denr.gov.ph" <erdbdir@denr.gov.ph>, EMB -
Office of the Director <od@emb.gov.ph>, EMB CENTRAL OFFICE OF THE DIRECTOR <emb.co.od@gmail.com>,
"embcentral@yahoo.com" <embcentral@yahoo.com>, EMB <emb@denr.gov.ph>, R1 <r1@emb.gov.ph>, EMB - Planning 2
<pppdd@emb.gov.ph>, MGB <central@mgb.gov.ph>, MGB Central Office - DENR <mgbcoplan@yahoo.com>, MGB RO 6
<mgb6iloilo@yahoo.com>, MGB-CAR <car_mgb@yahoo.com>, MGB RO 6 <mgbro6iloilo@gmail.com>,
"mgbr06@gmail.com" <mgbr06@gmail.com>, "region11@mgb.gov.ph" <region11@mgb.gov.ph>, "Mines and Geosciences
Bureau Regional Office No. XI" <mgbxi.org@gmail.com>, DENR Region 1 <r1@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Region 2
<r2@denr.gov.ph>, Rommel Valdez R2 <rsvaldez39@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 3 <r3@denr.gov.ph>,
"r3finance@yahoo.com" <r3finance@yahoo.com>, "ored_r3@yahoo.com" <ored_r3@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 4A
<r4a@denr.gov.ph>, "finance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph" <finance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph>,
"ance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph" <ance_budget_calabarzon@yahoo.com.ph>, finance 4A
<denr_finance4a@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 4A <ored4a@yahoo.com>, "red_4b@yahoo.com.ph"
<red_4b@yahoo.com.ph>, Ruby Bautista - 4B <rubyc.bautista@yahoo.com>, DENR MIMAROPA
<denr.mimaropa@gmail.com>, DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, ARD Management Services
<ardms_mimaropa15@yahoo.com>, "ANTONIO A. ABAWAG" <r5@denr.gov.ph>, R5 Accounting Region
<acctngsectionr5@gmail.com>, R5 <region5acctng@gmail.com>, Accounting Region 5 <r5acctngsection@gmail.com>,
finance R6 <denr6finance@yahoo.com>, Amy Sardia R6 <ahmz12@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 6 <r6@denr.gov.ph>,
DENR-ACCTG R6 <acctgdenr6@yahoo.com>, R7 Denr Region <denr_finance7@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 7
<r7@denr.gov.ph>, db carreon R7 <dbcarreon@yahoo.com>, DENR Region 8 <r8@denr.gov.ph>, "r8albeza@yahoo.com.ph"
<r8albeza@yahoo.com.ph>, Region 8 moyx2 <moy2x_delpilar@yahoo.com>, R9 <denr9.actg@gmail.com>, DENR Region 9
<r9@denr.gov.ph>, Sonny Lledo R9 <sonny_lledo@yahoo.com>, "CRISANTA MARLENE P. RODRIGUEZ"
<denr_r9@yahoo.com>, Accounting Section DENR R10 <r10.acctg10@gmail.com>, DENR Region 10 <r10@denr.gov.ph>,
"r10.budget@gmail.com" <r10.budget@gmail.com>, DENR R10 OARDMS <oardms@r10.denr.gov.ph>, Acctg R10
<accounting_denr10@yahoo.com>, Region 10 Acctg <accounting_denr10@yahoo.com.ph>, GUDO R11
<denrfin11@yahoo.com>, GUDO R11 <judith.abrenica@yahoo.com>, GUDO R11 <denrfin11@gmail.com>, DENR Region 12
<r12@denr.gov.ph>, RED R12 <red_reg12@yahoo.com>, ACCTG R12 <denr12accounting@yahoo.com>, Selfa R12
<alfes_1959@yahoo.com.ph>, "denr_r12@yahoo.com" <denr_r12@yahoo.com>, Region 12 SELFa Finance
<afles_1959@yahoo.com.ph>, "r13@denr.gov.ph" <r13@denr.gov.ph>, R13 Finance <r13denrfinance@yahoo.com>, NCR
Finance Division <denrncr_finance@yahoo.com.ph>, Linda Daquigan NCR <linda_daquigan@yahoo.com>, DENR NCR
<ncr@denr.gov.ph>, "CESO III JAQUELINE A. CAANCAN" <ncr_ored@yahoo.com>, DENR Region CAR
<car@denr.gov.ph>, "car-mgb@yahoo.com" <car-mgb@yahoo.com>, Cleo Andrada CAR <cledusa_an@yahoo.com>,
"denr_car_ro@yahoo.com" <denr_car_ro@yahoo.com>, "CAROLINA A. LOPEZ" <cal0124@yahoo.com>

Sir/Ma'am:
 
Good day!
 
We are forwarding the copy of Advisory No. 2 regarding the conduct of face-to-face and virtual
writeshop for the finalization of the Manual of Authorities on Financial Matter on March 21-23,
2022.
 
Below are the links that will be used on the abovementioned writeshop:
Workshop Materials https://bit.ly/writeshopmaterials

https://bit.ly/writeshopmaterials
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Attendance/Zoom link Day 1-  https://bit.ly/day1writeshop
Day 2-  https://bit.ly/day2writeshop
Day 3 - https://bit.ly/day3writeshop

 
Please see the attached Advisory, for information and guidance. 

Please acknowledge receipt of this email. 

Thank you.

Management Division
Financial and Management Service 
Department of Environment and Natural Resources - Central Office
Telefax No. 8926-6998
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